Slovak Extreme Challenge 2025 - 2025-04-12

Match Results - Classic

Place

1
2

Name

Batki, Gyorgy
Ciesielski, Marcin

Match Results - Open

Place
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Name

§ebo, Robin
Havlicek, Miroslav
Navratil, Martin
Vyslouzil, Tomas
Sevéik, Jan

Attila, Szabo
Kadlec, Michal
Gahir, Marek
Gaspar, Gabriel
Maruska, Vitezslav
geré, Michaela
Sery, Jifi

Lazorik, Maros
David, Jaroslav
Peippo, Matti
Cech OPN, Martin
Hecht, Dorit Michal

No.

TORO
128

No.

SEB182

56

TOPS
TOMAS
SEVCAJAN
98

MIKEE
MALICKY
GASPI
VITASS
SERA
SERO

123

G-SMITH
REDCON
82

Class

U
U

Class
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Div

C
C

Div
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PF
Min
Min

Category

Senior
Senior

Category

Senior

Lady

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Lady Senior

Match
Pts
1368.7416
1124.5649

Match
Pts
1362.0428
1247.1086
1093.6628
1058.9663
1031.6539
984.8291
980.0396
918.4688
893.1122
835.0948
804.1841
764.2406
760.4015
706.8140
688.2861
667.8227
324.0073

Match %

100.0000%
82.1605%

Match %

100.0000%
91.5616%
80.2958%
77.7484%
75.7431%
72.3053%
71.9537%
67.4332%
65.5715%
61.3119%
59.0425%
56.1099%
55.8280%
51.8937%
50.5334%
49.0310%
23.7883%

Region

HUN
HUN

Region

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
FIN

CZE
ISR
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(DQ) Kocian, Norbert

Match Results - PCC Optics

Place
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Name

Fedor, Marian
Pavlik, Jan
Spanihelov4 , Tereza
Sc¢epko, Samuel
Nagy, Ernest
Pevek, Markus
Kovér, Zbynék
Blaha, Ferko
Cemsak, Martin
Zemko, Patrik
Fajnor, Rastislav
Ridoskova, Alexandra
Zachar, Bystrik

Ha Dac, Gabriel
Miiller, Georg
Drimaj, Peter
Linauer, Michael
Heglas, Jakub
Chovaniok, Jan
Boca, Rastislav
Radolec, Michal
Jasek, FrantiSek
Hess, Lukas
Rezbarik, Miroslav
Fichtinger, Markus

BENOI111

No.

012

JOP
MISSWICK
105

ECKO
JUNIOR
KOVKY
FERI02
CEMSI

126

#AJKA

GHAABEN

GDM

DRIMKO

CCB
VIKTORCISTIC
REDBEARDSS
RASTISLAV
MIKELANDZELO
HMMFRESHMEAT
158

KOMARSCA
FICHTENBURG

Class
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Div

PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Senior

Category

Senior
Junior

Senior

Junior

Lady

Super Senior

Senior

Senior

Match
Pts

1348.9583
1180.4523
1170.1948
1165.4629
1146.1630
1091.1878
1089.1433
1088.3934
10794117
1065.9021
1056.5706
1056.2993
1035.8382
1011.2067
1005.2449
981.9826
9774337
969.4331
967.4937
965.7121
925.1019
924.5071
905.7781
900.6959
888.0977

Match %

100.0000%
87.5084%
86.7480%
86.3973%
84.9665%
80.8911%
80.7396%
80.6840%
80.0182%
79.0167%
78.3249%
78.3048%
76.7880%
74.9620%
74.5201%
72.7956%
72.4584%
71.8653%
71.7215%
71.5895%
68.5790%
68.5349%
67.1465%
66.7697%
65.8358%

SVK

Region

SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
AUT
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
AUT
SVK
AUT
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
AUT
SVK
AUT



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Hanulak, Jozef
Resch, Martin

Boca, Marianna
Ladisich, Robert
Cech, Martin
Selucky Jr. , Patrik
Crea, Edoardo
Kovar, Vita

Magith, Erik

Sederl, Martin
Berger , Franz
Sturm, Jiirgen
Katscher, Michael
Stickler , Georg
Aspeck, Bernd
Hecht, Zachi (Itzhak)
Pollack, Ishai
Radolec, Milan
Schumann, Sebastian
Aspeck, Anita
Gschwandtner, Silvia
Cechové, Vladimira
Ladisich, Sonja
Kamaryt, Milan
Kiss, Juraj

Match Results - Production

Place

Name

MRE

MARIANNA
TRIGGERFINGER
TYTY
SELDOJUNIOR
DECIMA

KOVY

139

MCBAECK

BEF

JST217

BENELLI

113
STORMTROOPER
81

83

MILANKO

SCHU
BLACKBEAUTY
SILVIAGSCHWAN
VAVA
NOBODYCAT

164

No.

elvivilvivilvAvilviviivilviliviivlviiviivlvilvlvilvlviiviielvile

PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO

Div

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Senior
Senior
Lady

Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior

Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Super Senior

Lady

Lady

Lady

Lady

Super Senior
Senior

Category

887.7936
884.1782
883.3534
874.5994
866.0889
864.7177
850.2081
847.8113
834.1731
832.8949
811.2244
788.6885
783.7297
763.7326
736.5722
631.9824
631.0043
613.6775
592.5936
589.1295
586.0046
560.5332
548.5926
504.2711
397.8780

Match
Pts

65.8133%
65.5453%
65.4841%
64.8352%
64.2043%
64.1026%
63.0270%
62.8493%
61.8383%
61.7436%
60.1371%
58.4665%
58.0989%
56.6165%
54.6030%
46.8497%
46.7772%
45.4927%
43.9297%
43.6729%
43.4413%
41.5530%
40.6679%
37.3823%
29.4952%

Match %

SVK
AUT
SVK
AUT
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
ISR

ISR

SVK
GER
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
SVK
SVK

Region
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Tomolya, Stépan
Chmura PRD, Tomas
Hrnciarik, Andrej
Bednarik, Marian
Sieczka, Adam
Stryc, Michael
Balej, Zden¢k
Kuhtreiber, Karel
Hladik, Ryan

Polak, Peter
Némcova, Petra
Gabriel, Jir1

Stepan, Dominik
Trebichavsky, Jan Marek
Lengauer, Timo
Mikolasek, Daniel
Najmonova, Hana
Madej, Matus

Savel, Bohumir
Bonk, Adrian
Simek, Luk43
Bogdan, Istvan
Micova, Lenka
Gschwandtner, Sepp
Musil, Jacqueline
Tinka, Mate;]
Bilkova, Anna

Man, Jakub

Miklan, Martin

TOMOLYA
TOMA4S
SOURCE
BEEDO
SZCZUPAK
STREJDA
1ZED

KODL
ENGINE
PETER JR
SWEETPEET
CYNIK

DST

TREBI
HONEYBADGER
DANY
NAJMONOVA
ILITAMUROMEC
BOHUS
ADOBONK
GUNFIGHTER
IBOGDAN
MICKA
HAGEN_SEPP

WITCHER
BILKOVA
DZEJKOB
TRIPLEMIKE
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Junior
Junior
Lady

Senior

Junior
Lady

Senior

Senior

Lady
Senior
Lady
Lady

Senior

1270.1052
1261.8302
1256.7666
1160.5210
1143.0554
1097.6900
1097.4160
1064.8437
1043.8246
1037.0074
969.3131
949.1962
939.4493
938.5934
934.6869
890.8229
887.5032
851.3732
816.9046
799.4993
785.1132
758.0168
756.2375
728.8524
656.8501
615.2214
604.0506
571.1089
540.7133

100.0000%
99.3485%
98.9498%
91.3720%
89.9969%
86.4251%
86.4036%
83.8390%
82.1841%
81.6474%
76.3175%
74.7337%
73.9663%
73.8989%
73.5913%
70.1377%
69.8764%
67.0317%
64.3179%
62.9475%
61.8148%
59.6814%
59.5413%
57.3852%
51.7162%
48.4386%
47.5591%
44.9655%
42.5723%

CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
AUT
SVK
AUT
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
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Match Results - Production Optics

Place
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Bauer, Jacqueline
(DQ) Sieczka, Karol

Name

Kamenicek, Martin
Ritter, Jakob
Liehne, Jan
Dolezal , Philipp
Mikolasek, Martin
Sneberger, Jakub
Pavelka, Tomas
Kubica, Dusan
Hollosi, Nikolette
Majling, Andre;j
Sporik, Jan

Hatar, Jakub
Jakube, Patrik
Boehm, Ronnie
Barancik, Ivan
Kubicova Bopkova, Eniko
Nemcok, Libor
Dvorak , Milan
Klepac, ITja
Brugger, Stephan
Gabriel, Livia
Satalan, Ovidiu Alexandru
PANCIK, Vladimir

MICIA
LOLEK

No.

MARTINN
DARKKNIGHT
88
PHILRANGE
RBSD
BLIVAJZ

174

CUBE

129
OBLUDA
JOHNNY 188
IXO

KUKO
RONNIEROLLATOR
IVAN
INFINITY88
TRUPI
MICAR

ILO

34

EVIL

ALEX S.O.
VOLODAT77

Class
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Div

PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Lady Senior

Category

Lady
Senior

Senior
Lady
Senior

Senior
Lady
Senior

345.5211

Match
Pts

1355.8132
1146.8536
1146.2298
1140.1332
1118.6093
1113.0560
1098.2768
1042.0601
1019.8019
1008.3082
991.1322
982.0124
981.5291
980.6314
969.1630
968.9855
967.7433
873.4743
868.3488
859.7869
849.4978
844.5742
755.8530

27.2041%

Match %

100.0000%
84.5879%
84.5419%
84.0922%
82.5047%
82.0951%
81.0050%
76.8587%
75.2170%
74.3693%
73.1024%
72.4298%
72.3941%
72.3279%
71.4820%
71.4690%
71.3773%
64.4244%
64.0463%
63.4148%
62.6560%
62.2928%
55.7491%

AUT
POL

Region

CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
HUN
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
AUT
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
AUT
CZE
ROU
SVK
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25
26
27
28
29

Kreil, Herbert

Auer, Manfred

Holzinger, Markus

Kunz, Andreas

Vitkova, Sabina

(DQ) Griessner, Wolfgang

Match Results - Standard

Place
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Name

Liehne, Zdenek
Mongel, Egon

Zach, Marek
Vaclavik, Jaroslav
Kopunec, Peter
Benesch, Thomas
RASOVIC, BOSKO
Molitor , Kilian
Krékora , Pavel
Charvatova, Helena
Selucky, Patrik
Satalan, Victor Alexandru
Potocky, Peter
Hauseder, Thomas
Molitor, Armin
Trancygier, Tomas
Kods, Zoltan

Nagy, Mariann

HERBERTSON
FREDIKEKS
MAXHEADROOM
SABUSKA
LOBOMALO

No.

89
ARESAMMO
GUN SLINGER
JARYN

87
SUPERKAWUMM
BOS

MOLI3
KRAKIS
HELCA
SELDO

ALEX S.V.
PETO
TOMMIGUN
MOLI1

ZOLTé4N
MDLSZ08225
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PO
PO
PO

Div
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Senior
Senior

Lady
Senior

Category

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior

Lady

Junior

Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Lady Senior
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675.9824
659.6205
514.1003
457.9562

37.6259

Match
Pts

1358.2472
1170.9881
1113.3699
1063.5076
1059.2122
1047.3156
1004.9757
957.7350
948.4744
922.7811
920.8241
884.2015
882.5779
867.4821
843.3063
755.1128
545.5764
462.7075

49.8581%
48.6513%
37.9182%
33.7772%

2.7752%

Match %

100.0000%
86.2132%
81.9711%
78.3000%
77.9838%
77.1079%
73.9906%
70.5126%
69.8308%
67.9391%
67.7950%
65.0987%
64.9792%
63.8678%
62.0878%
55.5947%
40.1677%
34.0665%

AUT
AUT
AUT
SUI

CZE
AUT

Region

CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
AUT
AUT
AUT
SVK
CZE
SVK
ROU
SVK
AUT
AUT
SVK
SVK
USA






